

18 Quarry Road, Leola PA 17540 717-656-3363

Weekly Fee Schedule for Steps to Success School Age Summer Camp

	5 days	4 days	3 days	2 days	1 day
Full Time Enrollment (Over 5 hours a day)	\$200	\$160	\$120	\$80	\$40
Part-Time Enrollment (Under 5 hours a day)	\$125	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$25

• One Time Registration (For new enrollment families): \$50

• One Time Activity Fee \$200 (for field trips and special events)

• Late Pick Fee: \$10 (per 15 minutes)

• Late Payment: \$35

• Returned Check: \$35

• Family Discount: A family with multiple children will receive a 10% discount on the oldest child enrolled.